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1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YeMnnoHaT Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuma 35 My>xunHbl, 800m BoNbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
05.04.2024 - 18:09 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwupoBoii pekopg, 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Pekoppg EBponbl 7:39.19 WIFFEN, Daniel IRL Fukuoka (JPN) 26.07.2023
Pekoppg, PB 8:02.24 GAIDUKEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR Seattle (USA) 20.07.1990
KMC :9:13.00 / MC :8:29.00 / MCMK : 7:52.21
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
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COPKWH, AH
YXAPKEBWY, Kupunn
MALENEL, AaHunna
KYPOUKWH, KOHCTaHTUH
BEJINYKO, Bnagucnas
NEBENOB, Mupocnas
MY3UNYYK, KOHCTaHTUH
KAMPANOB, MNMaBen
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KMC BLR
KMC BLR
MC BLR
MCMK  BLR
MC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR

MoruneBckas 06/1acTb
MunHCcK

BuTtebckas 06n1acTb
MUHCK

MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
poaHeHcKas 06nacTb
bpecTckas 06nactb
bpecTckas 06nactb

8:42.00
8:37.15
8:28.00
8:11.24
8:24.64
8:36.00
8:39.28
8:47.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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